
BLDG ROOM DEPARTMENT NAME EXTENSION EMAIL

ALU 211 University Advancement Gwen Williams 7054 Gwilliams@uttyler.edu
ARC 169 Art & Art History Alicia Quijano 6156 Aconway@uttyler.edu 
BEP 134 Biology Alan Lizarraga 5531 Alizarraga@uttyler.edu

BEP 247G Education Khloe Davison Ursin 5764 kdavisonursin@uttyler.edu

BRB College of Nursing & Health Sciences

BRB 2180 College of Nursing & Health Sciences Cheryl Samuel 5595 csamuel@uttyler.edu

BRB 2325A Nursing Tiffany Russell none tiffanyrussell@uttyler.edu

CAS 114 CAS Ada Bravo 5586 abravo@uttyler.edu

CAS 251 Communication Patty Pelletier 7253 Ppelletier@uttyler.edu

COB 123 Business & Technology Mackenzie Bernardino 7363 mbernardino@uttyler.edu

COB 123 Business & Technology Ashlea Kurtz 7363 akurtz@uttyler.edu

COB 215.03 Entrepreneurship Center

COB 312 Business & Technology Amy Weakley 5582 aweakley@uttyler.edu

COB 312 Business & Technology Janice Helfters 3760 jhelfters@uttyler.edu

COB 350.36 Business & Technology Rachel Dingler 5585 rdingler@uttyler.edu

FAC Music 1

FAC 2212 Music 2 Madonna Monk 7450 mmonk@uttyler.edu

FAC 1147 Cowan Center Mike Stephens 7269 MStephens@uttyler.edu

FAC 1120 Cowan Center Casey Boggs 7288 cboggs@uttyler.edu

HEC A201 College of Engineering (HEC) Christine Smith 6570 ChristineSmith@uttyler.edu 
HPC 1120 Athletics Tosha Cleaver 7466 lcleaver@uttyler.edu

HPC 3065 Health & Kinesiology Tina Taylor 7031 tinataylor@uttyler.edu

HPR 157 Biology Jared Dickson jdickson@uttyler.edu

HPR 223 College of Education & Psychology Linda Speed 7130 lspeed@uttyler.edu

UA 1,2,3,4 100 University Acadamy - Tyler Joy Clary 3984 kkinsey@uttyler.edu

US 5 104 University Acadamy

IELI/OIP 114 Intensive English Language Institute Meghan Watkins 5969 mwatkins@uttyler.edu

LIB 107 Archives Cree Summerville 5748 creesummerville@uttyler.edu

LIB 423 Library Jan Harp 7317 Jharp@uttyler.edu
LIB 426 Academic Success Lauralee Meyer 5567 lmeyer@uttyler.edu

LIB 202 Night time admin John Swanson 7317 jswanson@uttyler.edu

LUC 114 Longview University Center Chris Martin 8114 cmartin@uttyler.edu

OAC

PHE

PHY 110 Facilities Management Leslie Duecker 7291 lduecker@uttyler.edu

PLB 100 Nursing Megan Taylor mtaylor@uttyler.edu

PMH 202 Computer Services - Palestine Jeremy Carter 2317 Jeremycarter@uttyler.edu
RBN 1024 Engineering Ed Farina 5611 efarina@uttyler.edu

RBN 2002 Engineering Jackie Richardson 6065 jrichardson@uttyler.edu

RBN 3022 Information Technology Zachary Jarrard 5994

RBN

RBS 1003 Civil Engineering Renee Quackenbush 7273 rquackenbush@uttyler.edu

RBS 3033 Chemistry & Biochemistry Jason DiStefano 5525 Jdistefano@uttyler.edu

RBS 3033 Chemistry & Biochemistry Katherine Prince 7262 kprince@uttyler.edu

RBS 2043 Engineering Rosalinda Edward 6498

STE 123 Financial Services Pam Beall 5463 pbeall@uttyler.edu

STE 230C Enrollment Services Amber Pierce 5885 apierce@uttyler.edu

STE 1315 Provost Office 5704

UAL 101 University Academy in Longview Rachel Hawkins 8217 Rhawkins@uttyler.edu
UAP 101 University Academy in Palestine Jenny Calk jcalk@uttyler.edu

UC 3405 Student Services Joshua Neaves 5788 jneaves@uttyler.edu

UC 3402 Student Life & Leadership 

UC 3401 Student Life & Leadership Chuck Brown 5632 charlesbrown@uttyler.edu

USC 143C Information Technology Kevin McDaniel 7214 kmcdaniel@uttyler.edu

USC 135 EH&S Tyler Schmidt 7011 tschmidt@uttyler.edu

WTB 128 Student Affairs Pharmacy Amanda Lynn 5782 Aritchie@uttyler.edu

WTB 200 Pharmacy Technicial Joey Chase 6419 jchase@uttyler.edu

WTB 343 Pharmacy Jeneane Cremers 7584 jcremers@uttyler.edu
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